| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9-11-2024

Disciplina 8
09-Nov-24 - 12:53

Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod6

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

STANOJEVIC, Katarina
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka
DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja
POPOQVIC, Hana

Grupa 3 od 6

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

DUVNJAK, Petra
TODOROVIC, Andrea
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
CIRIC, Vinka
STOJANOQVIC, Aleksandra
VUCKOVIC, Sofija

Grupa 5 od 6

0 ~NO O WNP

NIKOLIC, Jana
BOGAVAC, Nina
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
JOVANIC, Sofija
MARINKOVIC, Lena
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
SEKULIC, Iskra

G.R.

13
14
15
15

15

12
14
15
10
13

14
13

09
12
12
10
13
11
11
12

NAP
SNN
RAS
NAP
NAP
NIS

NAP
034
LES

RAS
NAP
NAP
DuB
SNN

RAS
SNN
SNN
CPA
SNN
NIS

NAP
NAI

55533535

1:24.86
1:21.42
1:19.55
1:17.82
1:19.02
1:19.64
1:22.06
1:25.74

Grupa 2 od 6

1

O ~NOULA WN

VUKOVIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, Tara
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
VELICKOVIC, Tara
SPARAVALO, Simeona
ILIC, Nina

VUKOVIC, Djina

Grupa 4 od 6

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

DOBRIC, Iskra
TAMBURIC, Sanja
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
MANIC, Sofija
MASTELICA, Masa
NESIC, Dasa
MARINKOQOVIC, Lenka
UROSEVIC, Nikolina

Grupa 6 od 6

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

DANEV, Dunja
STANKOVIC, Andrea
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
DRAGUTINQOVIC, Miona
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
ZDRAVKOQOVIC, Emilija

G.R.

13
13
13
15
15
13
12
14

12
11
12
13
14

15
11

11
08
09
06
08
07

08

LES 1:51.04
DUB 1:47.17
NAI 1:41.17
DUB 1:39.01
DUB 1:40.02
LES 1:42.21
NIS 1:48.81
LES 1:54.42
LES 1:33.17
RAS 1:31.58
034 1:29.50
NAP 1:26.18
SNN 1:27.91
DUB 1:29.99
DUB 1:32.54
VPA 1:33.97
NAP 1:16.20
LES 1:13.62
NAP 1:10.86
034 1:07.74
NIS 1:08.34
CPA 1:12.63
CPA 1:14.22
NIS 1:16.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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